
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals                383                100                773                   -               1,257 
Attendance fee             3,500             1,500             2,000                   -               7,000 
Director's remuneration             2,871             3,463             4,040                   -             10,373 

 $         6,754  $         5,063  $         6,813  $               -    $       18,630 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals             2,446                   -                     -                     -               2,446 
Attendance fee             1,000                   -                     -                     -               1,000 
Director's remuneration             1,645                   -                     -                     -               1,645 

 $         5,091  $               -    $               -    $               -    $         5,091 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals                889                   -                  685                   -               1,574 
Attendance fee             2,000             1,000             1,000                   -               4,000 
Director's remuneration                688                688                688                   -               2,063 

 $         3,577  $         1,688  $         2,372  $               -    $         7,637 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals             1,671                  87                730                   -               2,488 
Attendance fee             2,500             1,500             1,500                   -               5,500 
Director's remuneration                688                688                688                   -               2,063 

 $         4,859  $         2,274  $         2,918  $               -    $       10,050 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals                741                136                779                   -               1,656 
Attendance fee             3,000             1,500             2,000                   -               6,500 
Director's remuneration                688                688                688                   -               2,063 

 $         4,429  $         2,323  $         3,466  $               -    $       10,218 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals                597                  82                635                   -               1,314 
Attendance fee             2,500             1,500             1,500                   -               5,500 
Director's remuneration                688                688                688                   -               2,063 

 $         3,785  $         2,269  $         2,823  $               -    $         8,877 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals                446                  71                490                   -               1,007 
Attendance fee             3,500             1,500             2,000                   -               7,000 
Director's remuneration                688                688                688                   -               2,063 

 $         4,633  $         2,259  $         3,178  $               -    $       10,070 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals                610                  54                883                   -               1,548 
Attendance fee             1,000             1,500             2,000                   -               4,500 
Director's remuneration                159                688                688                   -               1,534 

 $         1,769  $         2,242  $         3,570  $               -    $         7,581 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total
Travel and meals                  95                198                750                   -               1,042 
Attendance fee                   -                     -                     -                     -                     - 
Director's remuneration                   -                     -                     -                     -                     - 

 $              95  $            198  $            750  $               -    $         1,042 
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